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Rangliste Mannschaftswettkampf

Rang Gruppenname TOTAL Name/Vorname Resultat

AKat.: * = Speck

392 * Grob Roland 99

Hochstrasser Hermann 98

Grob Max 98

Mächler Peter 97

Koller Walter 79

Zeiger-Team Strahlegg1.

389 * Hofmann Ronny 99

Bertschinger Roger 98

Letsch Andreas 97

Spärri Ernst 95

Ziegler Rolf 86

Embru 12.

385 * Beer Dario 99

Vontobel Samuel 96

Oberholzer Michael 95

Oberholzer Martin 95

Muggli Ulrich 89

MSV Riedt - Sännäbuäbä3.

384 * Bachmann Luise 98

Hüppi René 96

Eisenring Pia 96

Eglauf Ady 94

Apfel-Schuss (SV Jona)4.

376 * Schaufelberger Heinz 99

Frangu Kushtrim 97

Schuler Rebekka 92

Fey Rolf 88

Schuler Moni 85

Schliifer (Moderbacher)5.

373 * Litschi Reto 97

Braun Mario 95

Von Gunten Bruno 95

Weber Thomas 86

Turnverein Ried6.

372 * Halbheer Fredi 94

Vontobel Martina 94

Glaus Oskar 92

Thoma Karl 92

Tahiri Zoe 81

MSV Riedt - Jungsännä7.

370 * Hausammann Andres 97

Pervechi Sandro 92

Hugentobler Michel 91

Peter Heinz 90

Gewerbeverein Fischenthal 28.

370 Ebnöther Wädi 97

Häsler Chrigel 96

Gnädinger Peter 90

Vogt Paul 87

Knechtle Rolf 80

Männerriege Wald 39.

369 Savic Goran 94

Höhener Andreas 93

Koller Bruno 93

Milankovic Srdjan 89

Marxer Edi 79

Blindä Abschränzer (Marxer)10.
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369 Brändli Robert 95

Mächler Peter 94

Eberle Beat 92

Koller Walter 88

Eicher Robert 77

Mouche-Schoner11.

367 Lentini Salvatore 95

Milenkovic Srdjan 94

Savic Goran 90

Gerber Reto 88

Höhener Andreas 78

Söhne Tell's (Marxer)12.

366 Peter Marco 96

Zuppiger Denise 95

Städelin Alois 88

Luttenbacher Paul 87

Schaufelberger Walter 83

AMVC Fischenthal 113.

363 Rossi Peter 91

Bächler Martin 91

Pianta Reto 91

Hubschmid Daniela 90

Hirter Beat 77

ZSO WalFisch 114.

362 Wieland Rolf 95

Näf Robert 92

Ebnöther Alfons 89

Honegger Ueli 86

Kunz Werner 76

Männerriege Wald 115.

360 Eisenring Franz 95

Oberholzer Martin 94

Rüdisüli Balz 89

Mächler Anton 82

Di besten Joner (SV Jona)16.

360 Zürcher Matthias 95

Keller Lukar 92

Windhofer Pitsch 91

Kindlimann Thomas 82

Schaufelberger Elmar 72

Gewerbeverein Fischenthal 117.

357 * Widmer Jürg 98

Heusser Thomas 88

Kunz Felix 87

Rossi Mario 84

Lustenberger René 83

ZSO WalFisch 218.

357 Eberle Beat 99

Wisniewski Bruno 95

Brändli Robert 82

Weidmann Wanda 81

Rest. Frohsinn, Büel19.

356 Schumacher Felix 93

Studer Remo 89

Trüb Michael 87

Wirz Andreas 87

Schaufelberger Elmar 86

TV Fischenthal Aktive+ 220.

356 Aemisegger Hans 95

Peter Edi 91

Thalmann Giorgio 89

Luginbühl Andrea 81

Anderwert Edwin 79

AMVC Fischenthal 221.
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350 Schläpfer Raphael 91

Nüssli Andi 87

Blaser Urs 87

Kuster Andy 85

Gübeli Andi 83

TV Fischenthal Aktive+ 122.

350 Weber Frey 94

Weber Renate 93

Gerhard Armin 90

Menegol Bruno 73

Männerriege Ried23.

350 Fusco Irina 93

Städelin Alois 93

Lüssi Bea 89

Isler Natalie 75

Volandinis Produktion24.

349 Jalil Joel 95

Brunner Roman 88

Schmid Albert 87

Fankhauser Karl 79

Wolfensberger Urs 78

Wernetshüsler25.

349 Casanova Beat 91

Müller Peter 88

Wyss Erwin 88

Ziegler Lana 82

Muster Noldi 50

Embru 226.

348 Sina Oskar 92

Müller René 87

Düschler Paul 87

Dütschler Judith 82

Landolt Doris 79

57-er Jahrgang 127.

347 * Hirzel Thomas 95

Hiltebrand Patrik 88

Kropf Chrigel 84

Riebler Viktor 80

Männerriege Fischenthal 128.

344 Steiner André 90

Dietter Helen 88

Ilg Adrian 83

Hässig Benno 83

Osti Noemi 78

Embru 329.

336 Oswald Ernst 86

Arnold Sven 85

Kirschstein Klaus 83

Mahler Groffried 82

Hirzel Paul 76

Männerriege Fischenthal 230.

334 Rüegg Trudi 90

Widmer Ueli 85

Bucher Fritz 80

Bucher Brigitte 79

57-er Jahrgang 231.

324 Halbheer Charly 96

Dütschler Paul 87

Schläpfer Heidi 74

Radtke Babsy 67

Volandinis (gemischt)32.
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319 Gloor Dave 93

Albrecht Ruedi 81

Minder Manuel 73

Dünki Reinhard 72

ZSO WalFisch 333.

304 Cathrein Urs 83

Ziegler Paul 75

Windhofer Mathias 73

Schmid Karl 73

Schläfli Fritz 59

Männerriege Wald 234.

259 Fey Robin 100

Cotini Jasmine 83

Schuler Dominic 76

0

Gungis (Moderbacher)35.

236 * Leuenberger Sergio 88

Fuchs Werner 64

Gerber Kurt 49

Häny Ruth 35

Männerriege Wald 436.

Rüegg Paula 94

Glaus Marianne 92

Brunner Roman 83

Wolfensberger Urs 76

Steiner Dario 74

Einzelschützen .

Strassmann Anton 73
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382 * Von Gunten Karin 98

Wisniewski Verena 97

Litschi Marianne 94

Lattmann Denise 93

Gerhard Monika 90

Damenriege Ried1.

370 * Schmid Chantal 96

Kunz Nadine 93

Halbheer Sabrina 92

Glaus Marianne 89

Coderey Nastasja 86

MSV Riedt - Sännämeitli2.

347 Häsler Vreni 91

Gerber Ursi 91

Ebnöther Marlies 86

Honegger Yvonne 79

Leuenberger Susanna 58

MR Wald Damen3.

345 Bischofberger Karin 91

Viliger Nelly 89

Keller Manuela 84

Kindlimann Sara 81

Gewerbeverein F'thal Damen4.

308 Gerber Susanne 92

Krebs Rosi 82

De Biasia Melissa 74

Kistler Sandra 60

Egli Priska 56

Volandinis Damen5.

304 * Arnold Vera 90

Höchner Carmen 76

Mahler Silvia 74

Kropf Doris 64

MR Fischenthal Damen6.
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Name/Vorname: Resultat: Streicher:

Höchstresultate

Fey Robin 100 20

Eberle Beat 99 19

Hofmann Ronny 99 19

Schaufelberger Heinz 99 19

Beer Dario 99 17

Grob Roland 99 0

Von Gunten Karin 98 19

Hochstrasser Hermann 98 18

Bachmann Luise 98 17

Bertschinger Roger 98 17

Grob Max 98 17

Widmer Jürg 98 17

Hausammann Andres 97 18

Letsch Andreas 97 18

Litschi Reto 97 18

Wisniewski Verena 97 18

Ebnöther Wädi 97 17

Mächler Peter 97 17

Frangu Kushtrim 97 15

Halbheer Charly 96 18

Eisenring Pia 96 17

Hüppi René 96 17

Peter Marco 96 17

Schmid Chantal 96 17

Vontobel Samuel 96 16

Häsler Chrigel 96 13

Braun Mario 95 18

Eisenring Franz 95 18

Wisniewski Bruno 95 18

Brändli Robert 95 17

Jalil Joel 95 17

Lentini Salvatore 95 17

Spärri Ernst 95 17

Aemisegger Hans 95 16

Hirzel Thomas 95 16

Oberholzer Michael 95 16

Zuppiger Denise 95 16

Zürcher Matthias 95 15

Oberholzer Martin 95 14

Wieland Rolf 95 14

Von Gunten Bruno 95 7

Eglauf Ady 94 18

Mächler Peter 94 17

Oberholzer Martin 94 17

Rüegg Paula 94 17

Weber Frey 94 16

Milenkovic Srdjan 94 15

Halbheer Fredi 94 14

Savic Goran 94 14

Vontobel Martina 94 14

Litschi Marianne 94 12


